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CHEZ BAVARIA, NOUS NE CONSTRUISONS PAS QUE
AVEC UN AMOUR ABSOLU DU DÉTAIL. EN ALLIANT 
ET PASSION FRANÇAISE. POUR LES MOMENTS LES



AT BAVARIA WE DON’T JUST BUILD YACHTS – WE MAKE DREAMS COME TRUE. WITH ABSOLUTE ATTENTION TO DETAIL. 
WITH REAL GERMAN ENGINEERING AND FRENCH PASSION. FOR THE HAPPIEST TIMES OF YOUR LIFE.

AT BAVARIA WE DON’T JUST BUILD YACHTS –  DES YACHTS – NOUS RÉALISONS LES RÊVES.
REAL GERMAN ENGINEERING, WITH ABSOLUTE  SAVOIR-FAIRE DE L’INGÉNIERIE ALLEMANDE 

 PLUS HEUREUX DE VOTRE VIE. 



BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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QUALITÉ
L’expérience, la précision, le dévouement et les  
technologies de pointe utilisées font en sorte que 
chaque yacht BAVARIA est absolument parfait.

PERFORMANCE  
Surfaces de voiles plus grandes, gréement parfai- 
tement adapté et coques stables assurent une  
excellente performance.

Quality Experience, precision, dedication  
and advanced technology ensure that every  
BAVARIA yacht is absolute perfection.

PERFORMANCE Bigger sails, a perfectly  
tuned rig and slim, sturdy hulls ensure top  
performance.

FASCINATION
Détendez-vous : chaque jour, nous donnons le 
meilleur de nous-mêmes pour que vous puis-
siez profiter des meilleurs moments sur l’eau.

Fascination Just let go – we give our very best 
every day so that you can have the best times 
on the water..

CONFORT
Le concept révolutionnaire OPEN est, au sens 
propre, plus ouvert et communicatif : tout se 
déroule au même niveau. Le plus : une navigation 
plus calme grâce à la forme de la coque.

COMFORT The revolutionary OPEN concept is 
more open and communicative in the truest  
sense – everything happens on a single level.  
And the sailing is calmer thanks to specially 
shaped hulls.

SAFETY We have been using vacuum infusion 
technology for over fifteen years for more stability 
and safety. We call it BAVARIA VacuTec.

SÉCURITÉ   
Nous utilisons depuis 15 ans une technologie  
d’infusion sous vide pour plus de sécurité et de  
stabilité. Elle répond au nom de BAVARIA VacuTec.

INDIVIDUALITÉ 
BAVARIA propose une fabrication de série haut de  
gamme qui mise sur la perfection. Avec de nombreuses 
possibilités d’aménager votre yacht selon vos besoins.

CUSTOMIZATION BAVARIA offers the epitome of 
advanced series production. There are so many ways 
of designing your yacht to be the way you want it.
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40 OPEN 46 OPEN 46 FLY 54

3 cabines – 3 cabins

4 cabines – 4 cabins

5 cabines – 5 cabins

Le modèle BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 est tout sauf un catamaran classique. Il s’agit peut-être du modèle  
le plus exclusif du marché. Il est parfait pour les escapades prolongées – et même pour un tour du 
monde. Il peut accueillir un équipage important. Le NAUTITECH 54 existe en version avec deux postes 
de contrôle (542) ou un seul (541), ainsi qu’en configuration avec 3, 4 ou 5 cabines. Il séduit par un  
design épuré qui lui confère une élégance hors pair.

EXCLUSIVITY HAS A NAME – BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54.
The BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 isn’t just any catamaran. It is perhaps the most exclusive catamaran on  
the market. It’s perfect for very, very long voyages – even circumnavigations, and even with big crews. 
The NAUTITECH 54 is available in versions with one (541) and two (542) helmstands, and in 3-, 4- and 
even 5-cabin versions. It also boasts very clearly designed lines which give it a unique sense of class.

L’EXCLUSIVITÉ PORTE UN NOM –  
BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54.

 GAMME

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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600600
La précision fait toute la différence : chaque détail, aussi 
petit soit-il, est calculé au millimètre près. Precision is 
everything: every single detail, no matter how minor, is 
measured exactly.

Utilisation de technologies de production avant-gardistes – 
légèreté et robustesse grâce à BAVARIA VacuTec. Using the 
latest production technologies – lightweight and robust thanks 
to BAVARIA VacuTec.

DEUX CHANTIERS NAVALS,  
UNE RÉUSSITE  
TWO SHIPYARDS, ONE CLASS

PLUS DE 35 ANS  
D’EXPÉRIENCE 
OVER 35 YEARS OF  
EXPERIENCE

AVEC DES PROFESSIONNELS  
EXPÉRIMENTÉS 
MOTIVATED PROFESSIONALS

L’EXPERTISE FRANÇAISE  
CÔTOIE L’INGÉNIERIE ALLEMANDE.

La coopération franco-allemande dans tout ce qu’elle a de meilleur. Pour réaliser l’excellence.  
Les coques et le pont de tout catamaran de la gamme NAUTITECH sont conçus et réalisés depuis 
1994 à Rochefort, tandis que l’équipement intérieur vient de la menuiserie de notre chantier naval 
à Giebelstadt – 100 % Made in Germany. Deux savoir-faire associés pour une perfection au-delà 
des frontières. La meilleure qualité et la meilleure construction de catamarans légers et stables 
sont ainsi assurées.

FRENCH EXPERTISE MEETS GERMAN ENGINEERING.
This is the essence of German-French cooperation. Or you could say: collaboration par excellence. The hulls 
and deck of every catamaran in the NAUTITECH line have been developed in Rochefort since 1994, while the 
interiors originate in our own joinery in Giebelstadt – 100% Made in Germany. This is a true crossborder union, 
one which guarantees the best possible construction of light, stable catamarans.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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LE SERVICE DE CONCIERGERIE  
BAVARIA : À VOS CÔTÉS QUAND 
VOUS EN AVEZ BESOIN.
Tout acheteur d’un BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 fait le choix d’un service incomparable et dispose, dès le tout début, 
d’un interlocuteur personnel. Ce dernier l’accompagne durant tout le processus de fabrication. Et répond à toutes 
ses interrogations. Il donne également des conseils quant à l’aménagement intérieur. À ce propos : chaque  
élément, chaque façade du mobilier (couleur du bois et matériau) et chaque coussin (matière et coloris) sont au  
libre choix du futur propriétaire. Les préférences personnelles ne se heurtent à presque aucune limite.

THE BAVARIA CONCIERGE SERVICE: READY TO HELP AND ADVISE. 
Choosing the BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 means choosing peerless service. From the very outset, owners benefit 
from a personal consultant to accompany them through the entire production process, answering questions and 
providing advice on aspects like the interior, where ( just so you know) you can choose every component, every  
furnishing finish (wood colour and material) and every upholstery (fabric and colour). There are virtually no limits 
to your personal creativity.
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AUTOUR, UN PARADIS 
ABOVE YOU THE SKY, BELOW YOU THE SEA.

BLEU. LE CIEL. LA MER.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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PROCHE DE LA PERFECTION.
Avec le BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 vous n’aurez à faire aucun  
compromis. Tout est cohérent et à sa place. Pour une expérience 
unique. Avec gennaker ou foc auto-vireur. Le NAUTITECH 54 se 
distingue quel que soit le cap.

APPROACHING PERFECTION. 
There’s one thing you forego when you choose a BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54:  
compromise. Everything is right. Everything fits. Gennaker or self-tacking jib,  
the NAUTITECH 54 is hard to beat, whatever voyage you have planned.

Un plaisir de naviguer intense par tous les vents. 
Exhilarating sailing in all kinds of wind conditions.

15                



POUR DES SOUVENIRS 
INOUBLIABLES. 

Créer des moments à bord qui restent gravés dans les mémoires. Tel est l’objectif de tout yacht  
BAVARIA. Le BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 y parvient par exemple grâce à un gréement parfaitement 
ajusté – pour des sensations de navigation. La grand-voile largement évasée et le foc assurent  
l’efficacité de la voilure même lorsque le vent faiblit.

MEMORIES THAT NEVER FADE.
There are moments in sailing that stay with you. Creating such moments is the aim of every BAVARIA  
yacht. The BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 achieves this with a perfectly tuned rig for exceptional sailing under  
all circumstances. The same applies to the far-extending mainsail combined with jib, offering an effective  
set-up even in light winds.

La coque très étroite est la garantie d’une conduite coulée confort-
able et sereine. Extremely narrow hulls help the yacht glide along 
smoothly and comfortably.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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DE L’ESPACE POUR DE 
BELLES JOURNÉES ET 
D’AGRÉABLES SOIRÉES.
SPACE FOR BRILLIANT DAYS, SCINTILLATING EVENINGS.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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PAREIL À UN LOFT.
L’élégance est ce qui prédomine à bord du BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54. Dans chaque détail.  
En chaque lieu. Le concept unique OPEN offre une transition sur un même niveau entre  
le cockpit et le salon. Tout est très ouvert et spacieux, comme dans un luxueux loft. En  
harmonie : des matériaux nobles partout où le regard se pose.

AS SPACIOUS AS A LOFT APARTMENT. 
Everything oozes with elegance on board the BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54. Every detail. Every 
corner. Its unique OPEN concept provides a smooth transition from cockpit lounge to 
saloon. Everything is very open, very spacious, rather like a luxury loft apartment. And to 
go with it there are fine materials wherever you look.

À cela s’ajoute une vue panoramique à couper le souffle : dans le style d’un  
penthouse. Add to all that a fantastic panoramic view in the style of a penthouse.  

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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UN DESIGN AU GOÛT DE 
CHAQUE CUISINIER.
Les amateurs de bonne cuisine ont de quoi se réjouir. La spacieuse kitche- 
nette a tout d’une cuisine design pour un plaisir de cuisiner maximum. Tout 
est prévu pour préparer des menus raffinés. Les appareils haut de gamme et 
les nombreux rangements permettent de prévoir de très longues traversées.

DESIGNED TO EVERY COOK’S TASTE. 
If you’re a passionate cook you’ll love this, because this big, stylish pantry  
resembles a designer kitchen where you’ll feel at home – and where you can  
cook up multiple courses. There are lots of high-quality appliances and 
enough storage space for really long voyages.

Les membres de l’équipage ont plaisir à se retrouver autour du comptoir. 
The counter provides a communicative meeting place for crew members. 
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FAITES DE BEAUX RÊVES.
Le raffinement se retrouve également dans la cabine du propriétaire du BAVARIA 
NAUTITECH 54. Celle-ci se distingue non seulement par ses généreuses dimensions, 
mais aussi par son aménagement intérieur pratique et de bon goût. Tout n’est que  
lumière et lignes épurées. Dans la grande salle de bains individuelle aussi.

BRING ON THE NIGHT.
A sense of peerless sophistication also extends into the owner’s cabin of the  
BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54. It isn’t just its sheer size; the interior is wonderfully  
pleasant and tasteful too. Everything is very bright with clear, unfussy lines that  
continue into the spacious en suite bathroom.

La salle de bains : très fonctionnelle avec double 
vasque et douche séparée. The bathroom: practical 
twin sinks and separate shower.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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IL FAIT SENSATION  
OÙ QU’IL ARRIVE.

Un espace généreux pour se détendre et profiter, cheveux au vent. 
A huge amount of space to relax and enjoy the wind in your hair.

1) Écoute de la grand-voile plate avec Lazy Jack accessible aisément et en toute sécurité. Flat mainsheet system with lazy jack: comfortable 
and easy to reach. 2) Des lignes épurées pour une allure sportive et élégante. An elegant, sporty figure thanks to its clear lines. 3) Confortable 
et raffiné : l’espace lounge peut accueillir douze personnes. Comfortable and stylish: the lounge offers space for up to 12 people.

CAST YOUR EYES ON ENDLESS FEATURES.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54

26                



5

4

Deux postes de contrôle : pour une visibilité optimale et une bonne communication avec 
l’équipage. Two helmstands: for a perfect view and great communication with your crew.

4) La coque très étroite fend la mer en douceur. Super-slim hull  
glides smoothly and calmly through the water. 5) Une navigation  
dans le confort grâce à la construction plane. A flat structure  
guarantees comfortable sailing. 
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Un agencement ouvert et aéré qui mise sur le raffinement.   
Spacious and open – and also extremely stylish. 

1) La cuisine : grande, chic, avec un panorama époustouflant. The kitchen: large, chic, fantastic view. 2) La grande table du salon promet 
d’agréables repas. Big saloon table offering plenty of space. 3) La cabine du propriétaire : espace, confort, style. Owner’s cabin: big, cosy, 
stylish. 4) Le poste de navigation : central et offrant une parfaite visibilité.  The navigation table is centrally positioned and enjoys an  
exceptional view.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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Moule de l’outil
Mould tool

Film perforé
Permeable film

Soupape sous vide
Vacuum control valve

Stratifié Gelcoat et GFK
Gelcoat and GRP laminate

Auxiliaire d’écoulement
Resin flow mesh

Tuyau spiralé pour résine
Resin flow channel

Tissu d’arrachage
Peel ply

Emballage sous vide
Vacuum bagging film

Bande d’étanchéité
Sealing tape

BAVARIA VACUTEC – AHEAD OF ITS TIME.
BAVARIA YACHTS scores points yet again with innovations in boat building. The latest bears 
the name BAVARIA VacuTec – a vacuum infusion technology. This will make many things in boat 
building lighter. For instance, it reduces the weight by 20% and emissions from the work pro-
cesses by up to 80%. In short, the benefit of this technology is lighter and stronger hulls, plus 
effective protection against osmosis by isophthalic acid resin in external systems, which are 
installed during lamination. But technology is but one aspect; our decades of knowledge are 
the other – our experience is always built-in with our yachts. In every BAVARIA.

BAVARIA YACHTS marque de nouveau des points en matière d’innovations dans le domaine de  
la construction navale. La toute dernière répond au nom de BAVARIA VacuTec – une technologie  
d’infusion sous vide qui va alléger grandement la construction de bateaux. Au sens propre du terme. 
En effet, il est possible de réduire le poids de 20 %. Et les émissions lors de la production jusqu’à  
80 %. L’avantage de cette technologie se résume en quelques mots : des coques à la fois plus  
légères et plus stables. Plus une protection efficace contre l’osmose grâce à la résine isophtalique  
injectée dans les couches extérieures lors du laminage. Mais la technologie ne fait pas tout.  
Nos dizaines d’années d’expérience jouent également un rôle important. Dans chaque BAVARIA.

BAVARIA VACUTEC –  
L’AVENIR EST DEVANT NOUS.
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LA QUALITÉ : ÇA SE  
REMARQUE TOUT DE SUITE.

L’amour du détail est un artisanat ancestral et de qualité. Du moins chez BAVARIA 
YACHTS. Avec l’utilisation des meilleurs matériaux. Tout est fait dans nos ateliers :  
des plinthes en bois massif à la superstructure intérieure complète. Chaque pièce  
de bois est laquée jusqu’à six fois sur la chaîne de laquage. Où ? Dans notre chantier 
naval. Dans la charmante ville de Giebelstadt. En conclusion : Made in Germany.  
Et en plein centre. Venez nous rendre visite.

THE BENEFIT OF QUALITY IS THAT YOU SENSE IT IMMEDIATELY.
Attention to detail is simply good old-fashioned craftsmanship – at least here at 
BAVARIA, where we use only the best materials. Everything, from the solid wood  
battens to the entire interior, is made in our own workshop. Each wooden part 
receives up to six layers of varnish on a dedicated varnish production line. Where? 
Right here in our shipyard, in the peaceful city of Giebelstadt. That means: Made in 
Germany right in the heart of the country. We would love you to come and visit us.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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DES PARTENAIRES DE HAUT RANG 
POUR UNE QUALITÉ DE HAUT RANG.
Pour prendre du plaisir, il faut être satisfait. Pour être satisfait, il 
faut de la qualité. C’est pourquoi nous travaillons exclusivement 
avec des partenaires renommés. Tous leaders du marché dans leurs 
domaines. Nous ne laissons donc rien au hasard au niveau de l’équi-
pement et des accessoires pour nos catamarans, voiliers et yachts 
à moteur. Vous trouverez ici une sélection de nos partenaires.

PREMIUM PARTNER FOR PREMIUM QUALITY.
Joy only comes with satisfaction, and satisfaction is only possible  
if the quality is right. That is why we only work with reputable part-
ners. All of them market leaders in their fields. That way we leave 
nothing to chance when it comes to equipment and accessories  
for our catamarans, sailing yachts and motor yachts. You’ll find a  
selection of our many partners here.
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Longueur totale / Overall length

Longueur ligne de flottaison / Length waterline

Largeur totale / Beam overall

Profondeur (env.), standard / Draught (approx.), standard

Performance moteur / Engine power output

Réservoir carburant (env.) / Fuel tank (approx.) 

Réservoir d’eau, standard (env.) / Water tank (approx.), standard

Hauteur du mât par rapport à la ligne de flottaison (env.) ./ Height of mast above waterline (approx.)

Hauteur de la ligne de flottaison jusqu’au tablier du pont  / Bridge deck clearance

Classification CE / Classification CE

Grand-voile / Mainsail

Trinquette / Foresail

Gennaker / Gennaker 

Spinnaker / Spinnaker 

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54

53'5"

53'3"

28'1"

5'1"

2 x 75 hp

2 x 106 gal

2 x 106 gal

71'5"

3'1"

1.055 sq ft

495 sq ft

1.238 sq ft

1.184 sq ft

16.30 m

16.24 m

8.55 m

1.54 m

2 x  55 kW

2 x 400 l

2 x 400 l

21,80 m

0,95 m

A (12) B (12) C (16)

98 m²

46 m²

115 m²

180 m²

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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VERSION 3 CABINES  
3-CABIN VERSION 

VERSION 4 CABINES 
4-CABIN VERSION 

VERSION 5 CABINES 
5-CABIN VERSION 

Les deux cabines invités à l’arrière sont spacieuses et 
disposent de leur propre salle de bains. La luxueuse suite 
du propriétaire située dans la proue peut être divisée 
grâce au système d’aménagement unique en option : 
une grande cabine ou deux cabines plus petites. On peut 
ainsi disposer de cinq cabines à bord, pouvant accueillir 
jusqu’à dix membres d’équipage.

SLEEPS UP TO TEN COMFORTABLY.
The two aft crew cabins are spacious and each has its  
own bathroom. The owner’s luxury suite in the foreship  
can be divided up using our unique, optional flexible  
bulkhead system, giving you the option of one big cabin  
or two smaller ones. A maximum of five cabins can be  
created on board, for up to ten crew members.

COUCHAGES POUR DIX PERSONNES.
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IL Y EN A POUR  
TOUS LES GOÛTS.
De même que pour les différentes versions de cabines, BAVARIA  
propose un agencement flexible du salon. Ainsi, selon la variante 
choisie pour les descentes, il est possible de créer un arrangement  
exclusif pour le salon – du club lounge au salon stylisé.

DIVERSITY FOR EVERY TASTE.
BAVARIA has created equally attractive design variations for the  
saloon to match the different cabin versions. There are exclusive  
arrangements for the saloon to go with the different kinds of  
ladderway – from club lounge to stylish living room.

Agencement salon #1 
Saloon layout #1 

Agencement salon #2 
Saloon layout #2 

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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Agencement salon #3 
Saloon layout #3 

Agencement salon #4
Saloon layout #4

Agencement salon #5 
Saloon layout #5 

Agencement salon #6 
Saloon layout #6 
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ANOTHER PLEASURE: OUR SERVICES.

BAVARIA PLUS
BAVIS stands for “BAVARIA Information  
System”, an innovation that provides you 
with all the information about your yacht – 
any time, anywhere. Plus-sized safety  
thanks to BAVARIA+. No time-consuming 
leafing through manuals – short videos show 
you quickly, clearly and memorably how 
something works – and how it is operated.

FINANCIAL SERVICES
BAVARIA Financial Services is a division  
of Bavaria Yachtbau GmbH. It develops  
and manages financing solutions for you 
as customers and for our dealers. In close 
cooperation with external partners.

VOUS ALLEZ ÉGALEMENT 
ADORER NOS SERVICES.

FINANCIAL SERVICES BAVARIA PLUS CONCESSIONNAIRES BAVARIA

BAVIS représente le système d’information  
de BAVARIA. Une nouveauté qui vous permet de 
recevoir des informations concernant  
votre yacht à tout moment et dans le monde 
entier. Un plus en matière de sécurité avec  
BAVARIA+. Fini les heures passées à feuil- 
leter les manuels. Des petites vidéos vous 
montrent rapidement, efficacement et très 
clairement comment fonctionne ce que vous 
cherchez – et quelle est la bonne utilisation.

BAVARIA Financial Services est un service 
de Bavaria Yachtbau GmbH. Il développe  
et soutient les solutions de financement 
pour vous, en tant que client, et pour nos 
concessionnaires. En étroite collaboration 
avec les partenaires de coopération  
externes.

La possibilité d’acquérir le modèle BAVARIA  
dont vous rêvez et/ou de l’examiner n’est  
jamais loin. Il y a des concessionnaires BAVARIA  
un peu partout à travers le monde, presque sur  
tous les continents. Aussi bien pour nos voiliers  
que nos bateaux à moteur ou catamarans. Vous  
rencontrerez toujours un personnel aimable et  
qualifié qui vous permettra de vous rapprocher  
de votre rêve et connaître le plaisir de naviguer  
sur un BAVARIA : www.bavaria-yachtbau.com/fr/
concessionnaires.

BAVARIA DEALERS
The possibility to acquire or examine the  
BAVARIA model of your dreams is never far 
away. There are BAVARIA dealers virtually all 
over the world, on almost every continent.  
This applies to our sailing yachts, motor yachts 
and catamarans. You will always encounter 
knowledgeable, friendly staff to help you 
discover yachting pleasure the BAVARIA way: 
www.bavaria-yachtbau.com/dealer-search
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EXPERIENCE THE PURE JOY OF YACHTING: YOUR BAVARIA DEALER IS LOOKING FORWARD TO YOUR VISIT.

VENEZ DÉCOUVRIR LE BONHEUR DU YACHTING :  
VOTRE CONCESSIONNAIRE BAVARIA SE RÉJOUIT DE VOTRE VISITE.

Bavaria Yachtbau GmbH
Bavariastraße 1
D-97232 Giebelstadt
Germany
Phone  +49 9334 942-0 
Fax       +49 9334 942-1160
 
www.bavariayachts.com 
info@bavariayachts.com

Certains bateaux illustrés peuvent présenter un design différent ou des équipements spéciaux qui sont disponibles 
en option. Les indications et caractéristiques se basent sur les plans de conception et peuvent différer de la réalité.  
Toutes erreurs d’impression, modifications techniques et autres erreurs réservées. D’éventuelles différences de teintes  
sont dues aux techniques d’impression. Valable à partir du 01.01. 2017. © BAVARIA 2017

Some of the yachts depicted show alternative designs or optional extras that are available at extra cost.
Details and appearance are based on design drawings and may differ from the actual implementation.
Printing errors, technical changes and errors are reserved, printed colours may differ slightly from the  
actual colours. Applies as of 1 January 2017. © BAVARIA 2017
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